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PMComanchePeakPEm Resource

From: Monarque, Stephen
Sent: Wednesday, May 18, 2011 9:30 AM
To: ComanchePeakCOL Resource
Subject: RE: Comanche Peak COL Project Status Report

 
 

From: Woodlan, Don [mailto:Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com]  
Sent: Wednesday, May 18, 2011 9:29 AM 
To: Monarque, Stephen 
Subject: Re: Comanche Peak COL Project Status Report 
 
Thanks.  
Don Woodlan Luminant 
 

From: Monarque, Stephen <Stephen.Monarque@nrc.gov>  
To: Conly, John; Woodlan, Don; joseph_tapia@mnes-us.com <joseph_tapia@mnes-us.com>; 'russell_bywater@mnes-
us.com' <russell_bywater@mnes-us.com>; nicholas_kellenberger@mnes-us.com <nicholas_kellenberger@mnes-us.com> 
Cc: ComanchePeakCOL Resource <ComanchePeakCOL.Resource@nrc.gov>; Colon, Jessica <Jessica.Colon@nrc.gov>; 
Galvin, Dennis <Dennis.Galvin@nrc.gov>; Kallan, Paul <Paul.Kallan@nrc.gov>; Otto, Ngola <Ngola.Otto@nrc.gov>; 
Patel, Chandu <Chandu.Patel@nrc.gov>; Reyes, Ruth <Ruth.Reyes@nrc.gov>; Roy, Tarun <Tarun.Roy@nrc.gov>; 
Takacs, Michael <Michael.Takacs@nrc.gov>; Ward, William <William.Ward@nrc.gov>  
Sent: Wed May 18 07:43:12 2011 
Subject: Comanche Peak COL Project Status Report  

I have attached the project status report for Comanche peak COL 
 
Steve 
 

From: Conly, John [mailto:John.Conly@luminant.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, May 17, 2011 6:28 PM 
To: Monarque, Stephen; Woodlan, Don; joseph_tapia@mnes-us.com; 'russell_bywater@mnes-us.com'; 
nicholas_kellenberger@mnes-us.com 
Subject: Talking Points for 5/18 NRO PM Phone Call 
 
Steve, we can use these to guide the discussion if you desire. 
 
 
 
Thanks, 
  
  

John T. Conly 
  
COLA Project Manager 
(254) 897-5256 
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any reading, dissemination, forwarding, printing, copying or other use of this message or its attachments is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply 
message and delete this email message and any attachments from your system.  
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strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply 
message and delete this email message and any attachments from your system.  
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